Specification
Version    KAPPA recessed lamp
Light distribution  symmetric
(Please ask for: Isolux diagram / EULUMDAT-data)
Mounting Surface mounted recessed
Light source   2 x 3 W LED
Power    230 V without Monitoring single lamps  7,1 VA
    230 V with Monitoring single lamps  8,0 VA

Terminal   WAGO Lighting connector  2,5 mm2
Installation in flash-mounted box Flash-mounted box delivery component (no. 9073-91)
Order information
 Standard colour RAL 9010 Special colour Y = RAL colour
24 V with Monitoring single lamps 752590 – EKP/Z-24/S/Z/DE 752591 - EKP/Z-24/S/Y/DE/RAL
230 V with Monitoring single lamps 752530 - EKP/Z/S/Z/DE/08 752531- EKP/Z/S/Y/DE/08/RAL
230 V without Monitoring single lamps 752510 – EKP/Z/S/Z/DE/N 752511 – EKP/Z/S/Y/DE/N/RAL
Emergency escape lighting
Version „KAPPA“
Emergency escape lighting